
Regarding Information about NRB Bond Related 

 

 

Name of Issuing Authority/Bank: The Premier Bank PLC 

 

Table-1: Name of Concern Section/Division/Department of Head Office 

 

  
     

Sl no. Concern Official(s) Name & Designation Mobile Number Email Address 

1 Mohammad Mortuza Monzu, FVP 01717-115270 mortuza.monzu@premierbankltd.com 

 
       

Table-2: NRB Bond Related Issue Offices/Branches in Bangladesh 

 
 

      

Sl no. 
Issue Office/Branch 

Name & Address 

Branch Manager 

Name and 

Designation  

Dedicated 

Phone 

Number 

Bond Related 

Concern Official(s) 

Name & Designation 

Mobile 

Number 
Email Address 

1 
The Premier Bank 

PLC. 

Mr. Monirul Karim 

Liton, SEVP 01819223852 

Mr. Shamsul Islam 

Chowdhury, 

SAVP(Authorizer) 

 0184192311

9 

 
shamsul.chowdhury@premierbankltd.co

m 

   Banani Branch 
 

   

        
 

  

  

      Mr. Tofail Ahmed, 

SAVP(Authorizer) 

 

  

tofail.ahmed@premierbankltd.com 

 
  

      
 

01712001919 

 

           

mailto:mortuza.monzu@premierbankltd.com
mailto:shamsul.chowdhury@premierbankltd.com
mailto:shamsul.chowdhury@premierbankltd.com
mailto:tofail.ahmed@premierbankltd.com


  

      
Ms. MahbubaHuq 

Lucky, EO(Issuer) 

 0178776366

3 

 mahbuba.lucky@premierbankltd.com 

   
      

  

  

      
 

 

Mr. Md. Sagor 

Hossain, SO(Issuer) 

01517845163 sagor@premierbankltd.com 

 

2 

The Premier Bank 

PLC. 

Md. HasibulAsad, 

SVP 8802-

48122084 

Abu Jafor 

Mohammad Shoeb, 

SAVP 

01715126757 Jafor.shoeb@premierbankltd.com 

Dhanmondi Branch 

        
Farah Jenifer, 

JO 
01718431838 farah.jenifer@premierbankltd.com 

           

3 

The Premier Bank 

PLC. 

Kawran Bazar 

Branch 

Ezaz Wahid - SVP 

& Manager 

01817-

052321 

Md. Mostafijur 

Rahman. 

SAVP (Checker) 

01818495204 
mostafijur.rahman@premierbankltd.com 

 

      
 55013341-

43 

Md. Mofassal 

Hossain-JAVP 
01715752501 

mofassal.hossain@premierbankltd.com 

 

 

Table-3: NRB Bond Related Issue Offices/Branches in Abroad (If any) 

 

 

Sl no. 
Issue Office/Branch 

Name & Address 

Issue Office/Branch 

In-Charge Name 

and Designation  

Dedicated 

Phone 

Number 

Bond Related 

Concern Official(s) 

Name & Designation 

Mobile 

Number 
Email Address 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
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